
FALL SEMESTER 2020 DAY/DATE

First Day of Semester Wednesday, August 12, 2020  

Off-Campus Residency Course in NYC Wednesday, August 12, 2020 - Saturday, August 15, 2020

Financial and Add/Drop Deadlines for Off-Campus Courses Wednesday, August 12, 2020  

On-Campus Residency Courses Sunday, August 16, 2020 - Saturday, August 22, 2020

Financial and Add/Drop Deadlines for On-Campus Courses Monday, August 17, 2020

Live Online Classes Begin Sunday, August 30, 2020

Last Day - Add/Drop Online Courses Wednesday, September 2, 2020
Financial Deadline to Drop Online Courses Wednesday, September 2, 2020

Tuition Payment Deadline TBD

Last Day of Online Classes Saturday, November 21, 2020

Thanksgiving Break Sunday, November 22 - Saturday, November 28, 2020

Exam Period Sunday, November 29 - Saturday, December 5, 2020

Last Day of Semester Saturday, December 5, 2020

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 DAY/DATE

First Day of Semester Thursday, December 31, 2020

On-Campus Residency Courses Sunday, January 3 - Saturday, January 9, 2021

Financial and Add/Drop Deadlines for On-Campus Courses Monday, January 4, 2021

Live Online Classes Begin Sunday, January 10, 2021

Last Day - Add/Drop Online Courses Thursday, January 14, 2021

Financial Deadline to Drop Online Courses Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Tuition Payment Deadline TBD

Spring Vacation Sunday - Sunday, March 14-21, 2021

Last Day of Online Classes Saturday, April 10, 2021

Exam Period Sunday, April 11 - Saturday, April 17, 2021

Last Day of Semester Saturday, April 17, 2021

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 DAY/DATE

First Day of Semester Friday, May 7, 2021

Live Online Classes Begin Sunday, May 9, 2021

Last Day - Add/Drop Thursday, May 13, 2021

Financial Deadline to Drop Courses Monday, May 24, 2021

Tuition Payment Deadline TBD

Last Day of Online Classes Saturday, July 31, 2021

Exam Period Sunday, August 1 - Saturday, August 7, 2021

Last Day of Semester Saturday, August 7, 2021
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